Place

Place

AN L AW

Place

2\3
2\3
45
45
6\7
6\7

Place

ENELVS AN ]

Place

—

ENLVS NN ]

2022 HAVRE RODEO RESULTS

Bareback Riding
Dalton May
Bucky McAlpine

Saddle Bronc Riding
Garrett Cunningham
Judd Applegate
Jason Colclough

Bull Riding
Kobe Whitford
Cameron Falcon

Steer Wrestling
Garret Y eager
Ryder Gaasch

Tie Down Roping
Ben Ayre
Carson Stevenson
J Billingsley
Robert Kittson

Team Roping
Dustin Bird
Ike Folsom
Ian Austiguy
Sam Levine
Matt Goings
Jake Cerini
Bronc Speak Thunder
Justin Four Colors
Shawn Bird
Zachary Schweigert

Ladies Barrel Racing
Alicia Bird
Brittney Cox
Rene Cloninger
Lindsay Kruse
Julie Brown
Brynna Wolfe

Ladies Breakaway
Ellie Meeks
Sammy Jo Bird
Brittany Schweigert
Katelin Conway
Molly Salmond
Celie Salmond
Kelsey Ferguson

Jr Barrel Racing
Tye Brown
Kenzie Kallenberger
Addison Conway
Brooke Billingsley

Jr Breakaway Roping
Cooper Fisher
Bailey Billingsley
JP Cornwell
Addison Conway

Town
Kalispell
Anaconda

Town
Broadus
Deer Lodge
Libby

Town
Cut Bank
Cut Bank

Town
Choteau
Dillon

Town
Glendive
Hobson
Glasgow

Harlem

Town
Jackson

Wolf Creek
Dillon
Boxelder

Livingston

Town
Cut Bank
Chinook

Helena
Fromberg

Helena
Boulder

Town
Geraldine
Cut Bank
Livingston
Cut Bank

Choteau
Choteau
Wolf Point

Town

Helena

Havre
Cut Bank
Glasgow

Town
Havre
Glasgow
Glasgow
Cut Bank

Score
70
66

Score
68
67
66

Score
80
70

Time
13.6
18.7

Time
9.8
12.5
14.7
16.0

Time
5.7

6.4

7.2

9.9

11.4

Time
14.96
15.05
15.16
15.19
15.25
15.32

Time
2.3
2.6
2.6
2.7
2.7
2.8
2.8

Time
15.57
15.64
16.70
17.01

Time
34
39
4.1
4.6

$$$ Won
$233.12
$174.84

$38 Won
$345.92
$259.44
$172.96

$$$ Won
$374.12
$280.59

$$$ Won
$413.60
$310.20

$$$ Won
$526.40
$394.80
$263.20
$131.60

$$$ Won
$854.93
$854.93
$653.77
$653.77
$502.90
$502.90
$326.89
$326.89
$176.02
$176.02

$33 Won
$626.98
$518.88
$410.78
$302.68
$194.58
$108.10

$33 Won
$725.12
$537.59
$537.59
$287.55
$287.55
$62.51
$62.51

$38 Won
$153.60
$115.20
$76.80
$38.40

$$$ Won
$172.80
$129.60
$86.40
$43.20



