## **2022 HAVRE RODEO RESULTS**

Place	Bareback Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Dalton May	Kalispell	70	\$233.12
2	Bucky McAlpine	Anaconda	66	\$174.84
	<b>v</b> 1			
Place	Saddle Bronc Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Garrett Cunningham	Broadus	68	\$345.92
2	Judd Applegate	Deer Lodge	67	\$259.44
3	Jason Colclough	Libby	66	\$172.96
Place	Bull Riding	Town	Score	\$\$\$ Won
1	Kobe Whitford	Cut Bank	80	\$374.12
2	Cameron Falcon	Cut Bank	70	\$280.59
2	Cameron 1 acon	Cut Dalik	70	\$200.57
Place	Steer Wrestling	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Garret Yeager	Choteau	13.6	\$413.60
2	Ryder Gaasch	Dillon	18.7	\$310.20
Dlago	Tio Down Doning	Town	Time	CCC Wor
Place	Tie Down Roping	Town Glendive	9.8	<b>\$\$\$ Won</b> \$526.40
2	Ben Ayre Carson Stevenson	Hobson	12.5	\$394.80
3	J Billingsley		12.3	\$394.80 \$263.20
4	Robert Kittson	Glasgow Harlem		
4	Köbert Kluson	Harlem	16.0	\$131.60
Place	Team Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Dustin Bird	Jackson	5.7	\$854.93
	Ike Folsom			\$854.93
2	Ian Austiguy	Wolf Creek	6.4	\$653.77
	Sam Levine			\$653.77
3	Matt Goings	Dillon	7.2	\$502.90
	Jake Cerini			\$502.90
4	Bronc Speak Thunder	Boxelder	9.9	\$326.89
	Justin Four Colors			\$326.89
5	Shawn Bird	Livingston	11.4	\$176.02
	Zachary Schweigert			\$176.02
Place	Ladies Barrel Racing	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Alicia Bird	Cut Bank	14.96	\$626.98
2	Brittney Cox	Chinook	15.05	\$518.88
3	Rene Cloninger	Helena	15.16	\$410.78
4	Lindsay Kruse	Fromberg	15.19	\$302.68
5	Julie Brown	Helena	15.25	\$194.58
6	Brynna Wolfe	Boulder	15.32	\$108.10
				+
Place	Ladies Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Ellie Meeks	Geraldine	2.3	\$725.12
2\3	Sammy Jo Bird	Cut Bank	2.6	\$537.59
2\3	Brittany Schweigert	Livingston	2.6	\$537.59
4\5	Katelin Conway	Cut Bank	2.7	\$287.55
4\5	Molly Salmond	Choteau	2.7	\$287.55
6\7	Celie Salmond	Choteau	2.8	\$62.51
6\7	Kelsey Ferguson	Wolf Point	2.8	\$62.51
Place	Jr Barrel Racing	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Tye Brown	Helena	15.57	\$153.60
1 2	Kenzie Kallenberger	Havre	15.64	\$115.20
3	Addison Conway	Cut Bank	15.04	\$76.80
4	Brooke Billingsley	Glasgow	10.70	\$38.40
Ŧ	Diooke Diningsicy	Giasgow	17.01	φ30.40
Place	Jr Breakaway Roping	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Cooper Fisher	Havre	3.4	\$172.80
2	Bailey Billingsley	Glasgow	3.9	\$129.60
3	JP Cornwell	Glasgow	4.1	\$86.40
4	Addison Conway	Cut Bank	4.6	\$43.20